
TABAC Classic GP Assen 2024
LDP International B.V.
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:
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15 September 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Belcar Historic Cup - Race 2

490Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 10:00:47 10:01:12 24
2 10:01:12 10:27:48 26:36
3 10:10:20 10:21:46 RC. 11:25
4 10:29:59 10:31:35 RC. 1:36

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

9 3EBRANCKAERTS Luc 1:48.581CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR1 12 26:36.5024 123,25
53 2EKUIJL Wim 1:48.660FORD Capri 3100 RS 12 26:37.5104 123,17
33 4DKUIJL Tim 1:48.943BMW E36 325i 12 26:39.0603 123,05
154 3DBATENBURG Leonard 1:50.610BMW E30 M3 12 26:50.5184 122,18
55 1EKUIJL Dieter 1:53.906FORD Capri 3100 RS Cosworth 12 26:59.12112 121,53
94 2DVAN HAELST Gust 1:59.118MAZDA RX 3 12 27:15.24411 120,33
151 4 CMEURENS Olivier 1:57.490VW Golf TDI 12 27:20.4983 119,94
80 5YALDERS Evertjan 2:00.448BMW E36 325i 12 27:25.37212 119,59
23 2BHOLVOET Dominique 2:01.202TOYOTA Cel ica 12 27:28.6973 119,35
153 5HAVER Bira 2:00.748BMW 325i 12 27:29.02612 119,32
223 2CFICK Floris 2:02.623BMW 2002 12 27:34.81711 118,91
194 3BPOTTERS Mario 2:02.720PEUGEOT 205 GTI 12 27:42.5783 118,35
122 3 EJUDGE Tristan 2:02.031BMW 635 csi 12 27:43.1484 118,31
250 1CMarc Roessle 2:05.326FORD Escort RS2000 Mk II 12 27:50.5123 117,79
89 4CVAN HOOL Matthias 2:05.577RENAULT Clio Williams 12 27:57.56912 117,29
44 2 EDE WEERDT Emiel 2:10.343Ford GT40 12 28:13.6354 116,18
254 4BROESSLE Simeon 2:14.248FORD Puma 16V 12 28:23.0344 115,54

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

33 KUIJL Tim1 9 BMW E36 325i1
9 BRANCKAERTS Luc10 12 CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR12

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

33 KUIJL Tim BMW E36 325i1:49.797 10:04:5921
53 KUIJL Wim FORD Capri 3100 RS1:49.270 10:04:5922
33 KUIJL Tim BMW E36 325i1:48.943 10:06:4833
53 KUIJL Wim FORD Capri 3100 RS1:48.660 10:08:3744
9 BRANCKAERTS Luc CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR11:48.581 10:08:3845
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TABAC Classic GP Assen 2024
LDP International B.V.

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

250 1CMarc Roessle 2:05.326 3 130,84FORD Escort RS2000 Mk II
55 1EKUIJL Dieter 1:53.906 12 143,96FORD Capri 3100 RS Cosworth
44 2 EDE WEERDT Emiel 2:10.343 4 125,81Ford GT40
23 2BHOLVOET Dominique 2:01.202 3 135,29TOYOTA Celica
223 2CFICK Floris 2:02.623 11 133,73BMW 2002
94 2DVAN HAELST Gust 1:59.118 11 137,66MAZDA RX 3
53 2EKUIJL Wim 1:48.660 4 150,91FORD Capri 3100 RS
122 3 EJUDGE Tristan 2:02.031 4 134,38BMW 635 csi
194 3BPOTTERS Mario 2:02.720 3 133,62PEUGEOT 205 GTI
154 3DBATENBURG Leonard 1:50.610 4 148,25BMW E30 M3
9 3EBRANCKAERTS Luc 1:48.581 4 151,02CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR1
151 4 CMEURENS Olivier 1:57.490 3 139,57VW Gol f TDI
254 4BROESSLE Simeon 2:14.248 4 122,15FORD Puma 16V
89 4CVAN HOOL Matthias 2:05.577 12 130,58RENAULT Clio Williams
33 4DKUIJL Tim 1:48.943 3 150,52BMW E36 325i
80 5YALDERS Evertjan 2:00.448 12 136,14BMW E36 325i
153 5HAVER Bira 2:00.748 12 135,80BMW 325i

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

933 KUIJL Tim BMW E36 325i1
39 BRANCKAERTS Luc CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR12
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